From (Person): Shuwn Ng of	GHI		Time: 24/1/196 11
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:		
OD (TP) WS+TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	77 CS		
To Inspect Vehicle No: SKG 7	1573A	Insured:	SLB 2022X
workshop m/s	Auto	Tel	6746 5405
I Kaki Bk+ Ave 6	# 01-461	48 Autod	DUU
Oney 140.	Claim No:	CLMOM	19000000947
Sum Insured:	Excess:		1000001
Make of Veh: Client's Record)	*\s	D.O./	26/01/2019
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS		11.0	
Date/Time: N.OlcM@29/11/9 Person Contacted	1: Nency		D. Endorsement:
Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estima	t _p	Provide a provid	
SKG 7539 - NA/LPC190018	510/hl	00	A: 26012019
SLB 2022X - X			70012011
80/01/19 @ 14:41 p.m. revot Via enal.	andra 11	tools +	a d
V° - 1	7003 0	ringle 1	sharon Ng

M1/13) wef REF:	GA (
ASSIG	Veh No: SKG 7573 Argegn: 1012
stimated Cost:	Type: M. Car LM. Cycle Bus Van Lorry Taxi Prime Mover Truck Trailer or
o Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: _ Mer Be12-c180 c.c 15.95'
f	Sp.Reading I/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
rsured: rolicy No	Eng/No: C/No: WDDDVDVD312A769426 Gen. Cond Good/Fair/Poor/Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
vlake of Veh:	Modi: Nil (S/Rim'/ STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 275/45217
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	R: BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/ TOYO/YOKO or CONFUNCTOO
Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Adays Res.: Yes or No	Front Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal. b.O.i. 29/1/29
Lum Sum: Zo % 3 Val.: Yes- or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction LTA LUZO have GGA	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
20/1/19 2/5 # 500 CONFINA.	vola Han. 49%)
RE	CEIVED 2-1 FEB 2019
Date/Time, File Pass to? I) : Preli. Report Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: 250 Transportation:
2) Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$
Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 5,056/- 1/5)	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others : Weekend (\$) TOTAL

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 30 January 2019 2:41 PM

To:

'Ng, Sharon'; 'Motor Claims'

Cc:

SUR; assignments; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: RE: CLMOMVP000000947: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:

SKG 7573A / YOUR REF: SLB 2022X DOA: 26.01.2019

Dear Sharon,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SKG 7573A on 29/01/2019.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 29 January 2019 11:01 AM

To: 'Motor Claims' < Motor Claims@sg.gaig.com>; assignments < assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; 'Ng, Sharon' <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com>

Subject: RE: RE: CLMOMVP000000947: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF: SKG 7573A / YOUR REF:

SLB 2022X DOA: 26.01.2019

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ng, Sharon [mailto:Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com] On Behalf Of Motor Claims

Sent: Tuesday, 29 January 2019 10:43 AM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: RE: CLMOMVP000000947: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF: SKG 7573A / YOUR REF:

SLB 2022X DOA: 26.01.2019

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Ng, Sharon <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com> on behalf of Motor Claims

<MotorClaims@sg.gaig.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 29 January 2019 10:43 AM

To:

SUR

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

FW: RE: CLMOMVP000000947: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:

SKG 7573A / YOUR REF: SLB 2022X DOA: 26.01.2019

Attachments:

SLB2022X (OI).pdf

Hi LKK

Please arrange with Fastech.

Regards Sharon

Great American

From: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, January 29, 2019 9:43 AM

To: Motor Claims < Motor Claims@sg.gaig.com>; hayly@fastechauto.com.sg

Cc: jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Subject: [External] RE: CLMOMVP000000947: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF: SKG 7573A / YOUR

REF: SLB 2022X DOA: 26.01.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants to survey the car.

Regards,

Nancy Lam

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: Ng, Sharon [mailto:Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com] On Behalf Of Motor Claims

Sent: Tuesday, January 29, 2019 9:33 AM

To: hayly@fastechauto.com.sg

Cc: Nancy Lam < nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg >; jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Subject: RE: CLMOMVP000000947: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF: SKG 7573A / YOUR REF: SLB

2022X DOA: 26.01.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

In future, please state clearly in your email if you wish that we exchange surveyors' list. Please forward your client's SAS and estimates.

Meantime we append the following list of our panel surveyors for selection:-

- 1. AJAX Adjusters & Surveyors Pte Ltd
- 2. A-PAC Investigation Solutions Pte Ltd

Priority Services

4. RT Appraisal Pte Ltd

5. LKK Auto Consultants

Regards Sharon Great American

From: Hayly FASTECH < hayly@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, January 28, 2019 3:50 PM

To: Motor Claims < MotorClaims@sg.gaig.com >

Cc: nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg; 'jason' <jason@fastechauto.com.sg>
Subject: [External] REMINDER: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF: SKG 7573A / YOUR REF: SLB 2022X

DOA: 26.01.2019

Without Prejudice

REMINDER

Hi Sir

My client claiming your insured SLB 2022X.

Please kindly arrange PRS for SKG 7573A.

Date of accident 26.01.2019.

PRI Located at: Fastech Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 AutoBay Singapore 417883 Tel: 67465405 Attn: Mr Ah Yong

Best Regards
Hayly Lee
Fastech Auto Pte Ltd
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#01-46/48/50 AutoBay
Singapore 417883
Tel: 67465405

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/ claimant.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/01/2019 15:33
Date Of Accident	26/01/2019 17:40
Exact Location Of Accident	GOLDEN MILE COMPLEX CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
'/ehicle Registration Number	SKG7573A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NG POH NOI
NRIC No	S6927293B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97413684
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97413684
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	C 180 BLUEEFFICIENCY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z18VP05020996
Cover Note Number	-
Driver	
Name of Driver	DARYL THAM JUN WEI
NRIC No	S9835918D
Date Of Birth	02/11/1998
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/01/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97413684
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 941 TAMPINES AVE 5 #06-225

Postcode

520941

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: HAZEL WONG XIN PING

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TAMPINES N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: TAMPINES N.P.C, POSTCODE: 529682, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLB2022X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

ROSALIND TAN HONG YUE

NRIC/Passport Number

S9126297E

Contact Number

98516080

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) or
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail parkages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators. law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

Complex

vehicle

A - SYG 7573A

B - SCB 2000X

Parting B1

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer to potre mpart.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999



1 of 2

Report No. G/20190128/2109

Date/Time Report Made 26/01/2019 19:29	Vide Re	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant		Address			
DARYL THAM JUN WEI	THE PARTY OF THE P	K 941 TAM PORE 5209	PINES AVENUE 5	#06-225	
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / \$9835918D	Contact Home/C	A STATE OF THE STA	Mobile 97413684		
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email A	ddress			
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
TATTOO ARTIST	Male	20	02/11/1998	Chinese	
nstitution/School Name	Langua	jė.			
Pate/Time Of Incident 6/01/2019 17:40	5001 BE	ORE 1996	D GOLDEN MILE	COMPLEX	

Brief details.

On the 26th of January 2019 at about 1738hrs, I wanted to go out from the carpark of Golden Mile Complex. I made a left turn, behind a car (SLB2022X). She suddenly on her hazard light and reversed into a parking lot, without giving me time to react and reverse. Furthermore, there was a car behind me. The said reversing car then hit onto the front left portion of my vehicle, causing the headlight cracked and scratches on the front left bumper and lower hood. The other vehicle had dents on her front right portion

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

G / Sgt 3 SITI NUR SYAFIQAH BINTE AZMAN

Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case:
G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch / ASP JAGANESON S/O JAYAGOPALAN
Contact No.

Authentication Stamp

SIGNATURE

SIGNA





POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20190126/2109

of the vehicle.

No one was injured.

The driver is namely Rosalind Tan Hong Yue, S9126297E, hp no: 98516080.

I am lodging this report for record purpose

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report G / Sgt 3 SITI NUR SYAFIQAH BINTE AZMAN

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case: G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch / ASP JAGANESON S/O JAYAGOFALAN Contact No.:

Authentication Stamp



Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 26/01/2019 19:29

Classification of Case

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	TOTAL VOINGIO
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	7293B
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SKG7573A
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	29 Jan 2019
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	C 180 BLUEEFFICIENCY
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2012
Engine No.:	27491030016835
Chassis No.:	WDD2040312A769426
Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$30,160.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Oct 2012
First Registration Date:	05 Oct 2012
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$30,160.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	04 Oct 2022
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$19,604.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	04 Oct 2022
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$66,889.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$24,616.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$44,220.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Jan 2019

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

dealers competed to buy my car!



Sell ur Car for More Cash Highest Price or Get \$100 Free Get Paid Now, Handover Later

New 5 Years COE Renewal Toyota Altis 1.6A.

SELL YOUR CAR



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Inc: 1 Yr InsuranceAnd & Adv. 2.88%p.a Monthly \$568 By Gv Finance

GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



Browse by Category

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

V

« Back (1 2) Next »

Sort by Date Posted

✓ 20 results/page

28 vehicles

c180

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Advanced Search ... Mileage

Submit (Veh Type

Status

Search Selection

c180

Make

Anv

Any

2012

Available

(CONSIGNMENT)

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K

Model

\$52,800

\$11,970 /vr

23-Mar-2012

1,597 cc

104,500 km Luxury Available

Low Mileage Done, Aircon Filter Changed, GearBox Filter, Gasket And Oil Changed At 100k, Stainless Steel Engine Air Filter, Reverse Camera And Builtin Camera. Well Maintained By Meticulous Owner. Fle...

Car Search

Tags: 2012 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2012 mercedes-benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz, C180K, c180k, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 CGI

\$62,800

\$12,980 /yr

03-Oct-2012

1.595 cc

Luxurv

Available

1 Owner Only, Later Model CGI With 7G-Tronic, Tip Top Condition, Agent Service Unit, Well Maintained, Car Available In Showroom For Viewing Now. Contact For More Information. Consignment Unit

Tags: 2012 Mercedes-Benz C180, 2012 mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz C180, mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz C180, c180, c180, Used Mercedes-Benz C180, mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180

\$65,800

\$13,460 /vr

CGI Avantgarde

05-Nov-2012

1,595 cc

91,000 km

Luxury Available

1 Owner Only, Later Model CGI With 7 G-Tronic, Tip Top Condition, Agent Service Unit, Well Maintained, Trade In Welcome, Car Available In Showroom For Viewing Now. Contact For More Information.

Posted: 28-Jan-2019

Tags: 2012 Mercedes-Benz C180, 2012 mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz C180, mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz, C180, c180, Used Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K

\$56,800

\$12,370 /yr

12-Jun-2012

1,597 cc

116,066 km

Luxury

Available

Avantgarde 100% Accident-Free Unit, No Chassis Or Structural Damage. Engine And Gearbox Warranty Coverage For A Year. Lowest Depreciation In The Market. Trade In Welcome, Flexible Loan And Insurance Packages. Vi...

Posted: 28-Jan-2019

Tags: 2012 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2012 mercedes-benz c180k, Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz c180k, Mercedes-Benz, C180K, c180k, Used Mercedes-Benz



Robson Design Carbon Fibre Steering Wheel

1 PC Genuine Leather Steering Wheel for Mercedes W204 C Class. by direct manufacturer.

More info about this product



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 CGI Avantgarde

\$61,000

\$12,170 /yr

07-Nov-2012

1.595 cc

124,000 km

Luxury

Available

Lowest Pricing And Depreciation In Market! Turbocharged Unit With 7G-Tronic Gearbox. Fully Agent Serviced/Maintained By C&C Since Day One With Servicing Just Done Recently! Immaculate Condition With O...

Tags: 2012 Mercedes-Benz C180, 2012 mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz C180, mercedes-benz c180, Posted: 25-Jan-2019 Mercedes-Benz, C180, c180, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K Avantgarde

\$52,222

\$11,800 /vr

21-Mar-2012

1,597 cc

81,000 km

Luxury

Available

Owner Consignment. Best Sedan You Will Ever Own, Road Tax, Insurance, Maintenance All At Low Cost, Running About 600km Per Full Tank Yet Powerful Drive Pushing Out 154 Horsepower, Major Servicing Just..

Posted: 25-Jan-2019

ESTIMATE

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Estimate Ref: 20852

Date: 28/01/2019

Vehicle Num: SKG 7573A

Make/Model: MERCEDES C180

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date: 26.01.2019

Claim No: 0119-20852

Reference:

Policy No:

Particular

Amount S\$

L	ist item			Unit price	
1	Pc	Front	Bumper 1415-18	m/se s	1,768.00
1	Pcs,	Front	Bumper Side Retainer 115	rer \$	22.50
1	Pc	Front	Bumper Spounge	NE \$	130.00
1	Pc	Front	hrille	che \$	624.00
1	Pc	Front	Fog Lamp 1/	ena s	351.00
1	Pc	Front	Fog Lamp Cover 'A ()	cu7 \$	65.00
1	Pc	Front	Fog Lamp Chrome $\lambda(f)$	ru \$	97.50
1	Pc		Head Lamp 1(ene s	1,436.50
. 1	Pc	Front	Fender Als	1\$	1,267.50 🗶
1	Pc	Front	Fender Inner Shield 1	- Gins	198.90
1	Pc	Front	Bonnet /822.10	m/su(\$	1,970.00
Pa	arts Les	s 10%	7 0 2 1 0	\$	-793.09
					,
			Remove, Refix Aircorn Condenser & Refill Gas	\$ 11	1 150.00 X

Remove, Refix Aircorn Condenser & Refill Gas	\$ 11	150.00	X
Remove, Refix Radiator	\$ 11	120.00	X
Labour For Knock Dents and Renew Parts &	\$	1,200.00	300
Respray Painting	\$	1,200.00	000

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed	6032.68 102 1429.41 6318.41
Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u> is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	\$ 9,807.81
Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Ref: CS/GAI19001853/Usd3s2

3 TEMASEK AVENUE #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER

Date: 22-02-2019



	GAPORE 039190	TOWER	Date: 22-02-2019	
			Code: GAI	
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLB 2022X	Veh. Inspected	SKG 7573A
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	CLMOMVP000000947	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	SHARON NG	Assign Date	29/01/2019
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ C180 (A)	c.c	1595
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2012
	Chassis No.	WDD2040312A769426	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	81211	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/45R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/45R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
755	R/H Rear Tyre	225/45R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/45R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
4.		Descript	tion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FF	RONT N/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gener	al Information	
	Accident Date	26/01/2019	Inspection Date	29/01/2019
	Survey held at	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD		× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, \		
5b.		Estimate	e Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	/S



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKG 7573A

Qty	Description of Parts Condition		Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DENTED / DEFORMED	1,768.00	1,415.18
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S	NECESSARY	22.50	22.50
_ 1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	NOT FITTED	130.00	
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	624.00	624.00
1	FRONT FOG LAMP N/S	CRACKED	351.00	351.00
1	FRONT FOG LAMP COVER N/S	CUT	65.00	65.00
1	FRONT FOG LAMP CHROME N/S	NECESSARY	97.50	97.50
1	HEAD LAMP N/S	CRACKED	1,436.50	1,436.50
1	FRONT FENDER N/S	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,267.50	
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD N/S	TORN	198.90	198.90
1	FRONT BONNET	DENTED / BUCKLED	1,970.00	1,822.10
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-793.09	-603.27
			7,137.81	5,429.41
(LABOUR			
	REMOVE, REFIX AIRCON CONDENSER & REFILL GAS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	REMOVE, REFIX RADIATOR.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	LABOUR FOR KNOCK DENTS AND RENEW PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER N/S.		1,200.00	300.00
	RESPRAY PAINTING.		1,200.00	600.00
			2,670.00	900.00
	GRAND TOTAL		9,807.81	6,329.41
nitro cantral	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			5.050.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		5,050.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		

Report Ref No. CS/GAI19001853/Usd3s2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.